AUSTRALIA

SOUTHERN QUEENSLAND CHA - ROMA (29/04/2022)

Show Name:
Area:

Judge:

$15000 Non Pro

CHANCES ROYAL HIGHNESS
KINDA SMART
DESTICINDERS

HIGHLY JUSTIFIED
SMART LITTLE SUGAR
JAGUAR

6 KENETICUT

$15000 Novice

1 THE SIXTH SENSE
2 FULLBOAR STYLE
3 METALLIC ITTLE DREAMER (ET)
4  NEW SENSATION
5
5
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KINDA SMART
TWILIGHT HAWK
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5000 Novice

1 MC BLUE DIAMOND

2 FOOLARIS

2 BLUE BLOODED CAT

4  YULGILBAR KEEP KOOL
5 DANCIN IN MEMPHIS

5 SMART LITTLE KIT KAT
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$7500 Non Pro

THINK PINK

MARILYN MONROC
MAKERS HOLLY

HY ON CHERRIES
SMOOTH STYLISH CAT
YULGILBAR FORTY LIL CATS
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Grass Roots Cutting 1 handed

1 1 GLENEDEN BILL HENRY
1 2 STYLISH TAPPER
1 3 SALOON DANCER
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80184
80261
81371
85782
81467
11121
81627

84932
85451
85317
85530
80261
85525

80828
81502
85534
85556
80917
81531

10880
9841

85576
80571
81604
11125

81383
11144
10436

KIMBERLY ROSE PATERSON
MITCHELL GRAY

JAMEY MARGRET HICKS
CRAIG JONES

SHENNAE BARBOUR
WENDY YOUNG BUCKLEY
JODIE TURVEY

PHIL DAWSON

PHILLIP JOHN SMITH

JAMIE SECCOMBE

PHILIP EDWARD CONAGHAN
JACKSON R GRAY

STEVE SMITH

PHILLIP JOHN SMITH
JACKSON R GRAY
PHIL DAWSON
JAMIE SECCOMBE
PHILLIP JOHN SMITH
PHIL DAWSON

TESSA MACKENZIE CONAGHAN
MITCHELL GRAY

BRETT PECHEY

SARAH CAMPBELL

LISA GIBSON

GEOFFREY MURRELL

LILIAN MACRAE
Delvene Woltmann
MITCHELL STAIB
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No Entries: 41

$1,175.37
$866.06
$309.31
$309.31
$309.31
$61.86
$61.86

No Entries: 56

$1,316.14
$969.79
$588.80
$242.45
$173.18
$173.18

No Entries: 81

$1,818.88
$1,076.97
$1,076.97
$335.06
$239.33
$239.33

No Entries: 50

$1,195.48
$880.88
$534.82
$220.22
$157.30
$157.30

No Entries: 17

$170.86
$127.05
$78.86
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1 4 STYLISH ROSE 10731 PETER BRAZIER 2 $35.05
1 5  YULGILBAR FORTY LIL CATS 11125 GEOFFREY MURRELL 1 $26.29
Novice Non Pro No Entries: 48
1 1 HARD SPINNING CASH 80923 RACHEL LEITCH 6 $1,155.26
1 2 DARLEA ONE ROYAL CAT 11393 BRODIE JONES 5 $851.24
1 3 SHES AKEEPER 81368 DEMI BETTINI 4 $516.83
1 4 SLITHERING 81495 RACHEL LEITCH 3 $212.81
1 5 MAKERS HOLLY 85576 BRETT PECHEY 1.5 $152.00
1 5 LITTLE BOY BLUE 85672 EMILY POOLE 1.5 $152.00
Open No Entries: 17
1 1 HELL BLAZER 80091 MATHEW OAKLEY 5 $545.86
1 2 SPINS TEQUILA DOLL 10874 RYDER YATES 4 $405.90
1 3 ASACAT 10841 STEVE SMITH 2.5 $181.95
1 3 HY ON CHERRIES 80571 JAMIE SECCOMBE 2.5 $181.95
1 5 MARILYN MONROC 9841 JACKSON R GRAY 1 $83.98
Open Non Pro No Entries: 27
1 1 HARD SPINNING CASH 80923 RACHEL LEITCH 6 $922.95
1 2 SPINS TEQUILADOLL 10874 RYDER YATES 5 $680.08
1 3  SWEETALLIC (IMP) 11252 JULIE SHEEDY 4 $412.90
1 4 MARILYN MONROC 9841 EMMA SARAH STOCKDALE 3 $170.02
1 5 PEPPYPHLAIRE 81687 THOMAS STRACHAN 2 $143.73
1 6 REYSN ROSES 80737 RYDER YATES 0.5 $48.58
1 6 TRAP QUEEN 85886 AILEE DONALDSON 0.5 $48.58
Rookies No Entries: 41
1 1 SORTA PRICKLEY 81448 HAYLEE STEVENSON 6 $1,014.49
1 2 KATTIE PERRY 80560 TOBY SIMPSON 5 $747.52
1 3 IMSMOOTH N BLUE 80140 ROD TATTERSALL 4 $453.85
1 4 STYLISH TAPPER 11144 Delvene Woltmann 3 $186.88
1 5 BRANCHVALE HOUDINI 80128 BELINDA RICKETTS 2 $160.18
1 6 RBH SMART STEPPIN CAT 9924 DAMIAN MOORE 0.5 $53.39
1 6 ERIN REYL SLICK 11279 SARAH CHRISTENSEN 0.5 $53.39
Snafflebit No Entries: 19
1 1 PEPTO BOON TIME 10935 MADISON SLEEP 5 $389.12
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1 2 ROANIES MARMALAID 85536 LANE HANSEN 4 $289.35
1 3 WOOLERINAPRETTY SMOOTH 85951 NIC CROMPTON 3 $179.60
1 4 THE BUNNIES R MINE 85676 WILLIAM RICKETTS 2 $79.82
1 5 ROYALTY BECOMES HER 85763 BEN MCWHIRTER 0.25 $14.97
1 5 DUNTAY STAR TANYA 10204 Cheyenne McCamley 0.25 $14.97
1 5 ONE SMOOTH ROYAL 86161 JAYDE CURR 0.25 $14.97
1 5 TRISTAR ONE SUGAR PLEASE 11426 NATHAN MALLER 0.25 $14.97
Youth Junior No Entries: 6
1 1 PRETTY BOY DUALLY 7182 RORY AINSWORTH 2 $81.03
1 2 SALOON DANCER 10436 MITCHELL STAIB 1 $54.02
Youth Senior No Entries: 8
1 1  WHOS MIDNIGHT PUSSY 10545 BOSTON MUSGRAVE 3 $81.70
1 2 IMANEAT CAT 80857 RACHAEL BROWN 2 $49.02
1 3 BOHEMIAN ROC 8143 KATE SMITH 1 $32.68
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